

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: C.C.No.3585 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	10-03-2026	<u>VN, J</u> It is stated by the learned counsel for the Respondents that W.A.No.65 of 2026 is filed before this Court against the Order dated 15.09.2025 passed by this Court in W.P.No.24835 of 2025. In that view, post this case after four (4) weeks. _____ VN, J IS	