

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: C.C NO:3585 of 2025
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	07.04.2026	<u>VN, J</u> It was submitted that a Writ Appeal was filed against the orders passed by this Court. Post this case on 28.04.2026. _____ VN, J chs	

--	--	--	--